G.N. 7054 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless

cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

1464423 100PLUS PEARL JEWELRY CO., LIMITED I EREEATETR A

1057566 2Be Technology Limited

2851150  AKIE INNOVATION LIMITED e FE TR A

2961088 ALL-IN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED FETEIEGR A E

2956957 ALLIED MEGA (HONG KONG) LIMITED SEE(F ) AR AT

2117134 AMPLUS CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED TR e T TR A E]

1253826 AZAR SKY RUG COMPANY LIMITED

2553764 Alpha Global Construction Limited

1938022 Asiatrade & Procurement Limited

2722293 BAOLIRUI HK TRADE LIMITED R TR AT

2553441 BIG WORLD LIMITED Bt AR

2961220 BINGO (BROTHERS) MANAGEMENT LIMITED

2245932 BRIGHT LEGEND ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED EEMETT A A TRATE

2245652 BRIGHT POWER INTERIOR DESIGN & CONTRACTING LIMITED {85 % 35T TR AR A H]

1464243 Beijing Guide Well Technology Development Co., Limited b E TR R AR A

=

2957165 Best View Technology Engineering Co., Limited R TR AR A ]

2720528 Bond Trade Co., Limited R AR T

1917322 Brick&Co Brand Limited -The-

2958052 Bright & Fair Limited

1481314 CABLING IN ONE SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED BT AT

2116720 CHINA CULTURAL BY SHENZHEN WEALTH AND RS A I B 4 ey
SETTLEMENT CENTER LIMITED HIRAE]

2104120 CHINA CULTURE INTERNATIONAL COMMUNICATION RSB B PR IR A TR A
LIMITED

2104135 CHINA FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT LIMITED R4 B R A S B RS A TR A

i



2120913

2120997

2121002
0082695
2851328
0366312
2852759
2956833
2958216

2853044
2958007
2259839
1149989
2385959
2121082
0681226
2852692
2061243
3063686
2961117
1774105
2259981
1057549
2956821
1244007
2399969
2961093
2553488
2553168
2957350
2852883
0722926

CHINA JINHUI HONGKONG INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT CO.,

LIMITED

CHINA OVERSEAS NATURAL RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT

LIMITED

CHINA OVERSEAS RESOURCES HOLDINGS LIMITED

CONCORDE AIR-SEA SERVICES LIMITED
CXH TRADE LIMITED

Cambridge Sound Technologies Limited
Central Land (HK) Trading Co., Limited
China Art Collection Association Limited

China Chaosheng Commodity Trading Service Limited

China Home Technology Group Limited

China Mingwei Co., Limited

China Retail Consulting Limited

DAH WA ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DBEST TRADING LIMITED

DINGLIN INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

DRAGON CAPITAL CORPORATION LIMITED

Da Jiong Investment (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Defconl Limited

Dongliang Transport Limited

ENJOY THE WORLD GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED

ENRICH PARTNERS GROUP LIMITED
ESTEEM POWERFUL LIMITED

EVER SUCCESS IMPORT & EXPORT (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

Edward Wong Consulting Engineers Limited

Elite Capital Group Limited

Ellalan Nominees Limited

FOSYAN INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
FOTAN CCT LIMITED

FRESH FLOW LIMITED

FRUIT SUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

FU & CHAN COMPANY LIMITED

FULL BRILLIANT TRADING LIMITED
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3177192
2116831
1917343
2958012

1057789
1917208
1917519
2246095
2056811
2956920

2851016
2956936
2961161
2957085

2957352
2245862
2850968
2851209
1612353
2722185
1773741
1342651

2720788
2722287
1057698
2957987

2957276
2263697
2722612
2103817
1627827

FUNENG TRADE CO LIMITED
Family Network Capital (Asia Pacific) Limited
France Mopa Biological Technology Co., Limited

GERMANY STEINBACH SUNSHINE ROOM DOOR AND
WINDOW SYSTEM CO., LIMITED

GOGOALSOFT LIMITED

GOLD RICH GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

GRACE HEALTH EDUCATION CO., LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN ANGEL CERAMICS LIMITED
GULF LAND TRADING CO., LIMITED

Global Lawyers Immigration Consultants Group Limited

Global Offshore Digital Engineering Limited
Gold Star International Group Limited
Guangzhou Jinpai Wood Door Limited

HAINAN FREE TRADE PORT CONSTRUCTION INVESTMENT
FUND MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HANG HING ALUMINIUM WINDOW ENGINEERING LIMITED
HAOXUAN LEATHERWARE LIMITED

HARBOUR INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
HEALTHY SUCCESS COMPANY LIMITED

HING TAT DESIGN & ENGINEERING LIMITED

HING WONG GROUP LIMITED

HK BELONG INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HK CAUSEWAY BAY INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HK CHANXIUGE BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK HUAST INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK LEGEND REAL ESTATE SERVICES LIMITED

HKSC INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

HONG KONG COSON LIMITED

HONG KONG ELITESUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ENOW INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG CHUNSHU TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG CLCI COMMODITY INSPECTION COMPANY
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2103877
2104026
2853098
2853072
2956871
2958300

2553642
2259535
1917375
2958095
2957274

2852852
1937655
2720775
2956885
2961038
2851452
1937825
2852862
2400092
1351000
1611988
2957962
2957243
2958112
1937826
2957948
2720647
2961193
2851064
2120825

LIMITED
HONGKONG FUJINRUN TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG RED-WARD TRADING CO., LIMITED
HUA FA DEVELOP LIMITED

HUI HUANG DA TRADING LIMITED

HYMAN GROUP LIMITED

Haike Electronics Group (Hong Kong) Industrial Development Co.,
Limited

Heal & Grow Low Level Light Therapy Limited

Hong Kong (H&X) Haoxiang International Co., Limited
Hong Kong Da Tong Limited

Hong Kong Dashen Culture Communication Limited

Hong Kong Lotus Pond Biological Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong MLS Culture Communication Co., Limited
Hong Kong Ruixiang Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong WLCC Industrial Limited

Hong Kong Xintai Rui Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Xinzhenghe Consulting Co., Limited
Hongkong (International) Wen Yuan Group Limited
Hongkong Colorfulsign Technology Co., Limited
Hygienics International Limited

IMMENSE LIMITED

INROOM LIMITED

ISOFT CONSULTING (ASIA) LIMITED

ISTECH Stainless Treatment Limited

Insight Capital Holding Limited

J. 1. T. Transportation Company Limited

JIEKE TRADE CO., LIMITED

JIEN NETWORK LIMITED

JLD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Joyful Internet Co., Limited

Jupiter Construction Materials Co., Limited

K & L CORP. LIMITED
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1243906
1049573
1917434
2957949
1937768

2852981
1916839
2121009
0800379
2553429
2851224
2720675
2245732
1612110
1773691
2720608
2120775
2957970

2957996

2852649
2553484
2853066
2263661
2853070
1049486
1253823
2058245
2553763
2958317
2853100
2399749
2853101

KADIO FURNITURE COMPANY LIMITED

KINGDIG INDUSTRIAL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
KINGTONE LIMITED

KINGYEAR GROUP CO., LIMITED

KOREA GANGNAM SOO COSMETICS GROUP LIMITED

Kwun Yu Realty Limited

LANGMA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

LEI KWAN DRILLING COMPANY LIMITED
LIU & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LIYONGZHEN LIMITED

LUXAGAIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Lavia Holding Co., Limited

Lindberg Stone Co., Limited

Lotusland Property Limited

Luna HK Limited

M-DRAGON INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
MAN MIAO ACCESSORIES LIMITED

MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR
BUSINESSMEN AND TRAVELLERS LIMITED

MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR
PROPERTY AND VEHICLE OWNERS LIMITED

MERAKI LIFESTYLE LIMITED

METTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MILLION HIGH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Moogame Universal Company Limited

NEW SING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NICE SUCCESS GARMENT LIMITED
NORTHWICK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
NewBees Group Limited

Newly Creative Trading Limited

OB CLOUD LIMITED

OCEAN WAY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ON FU BUILDERS ENGINEERING LIMITED
ON TOPRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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1611557
2121251

2852758
2104015
1477125
1464652
0257252
1243949
1612297
1917631
2851120
2720650
2385911
2720923
3063692
2851242
2961045
2958013

2259690

1057634
2553381
0217477
2553314
2120900
1937829
2120991

2722449
1243867
1481149
3063696
1774172

OPULENT JUNCTIONS CREATION CO., LIMITED

ORIENTAL STAR CULTURAL INDUSTRY GROUP COMPANY
LIMITED

Olis Innovation Co., Limited

PARDINO TRADE CO., LIMITED

PH & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PHOENIX INTERNATIONAL SERVICE (H.K.) LIMITED
PRIME WILL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
PROSPACE ASIA INTERIORS LIMITED

Pacific Tycoon Limited

Perfect Elements Limited

Pinnacle Education Limited

Princess Story Co., Limited

RISING PARTNERS INCORPORATION LIMITED
Refurbwell Trade Limited

Rich Idea E-commerce Limited

Rich Intelligent Co., Limited

Rock Hill Investments Limited

SHAUKEIWAN INNOVATIVE DEVELOPMENT AND SERVICES
LIMITED -THE-

SHENZHEN CNHK NEW FORCE E-PLATFORM LIMITED

SHIFANG TECHNOLOGY ( HK') LIMITED
SHOEI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SIMI-DIAM LIMITED

SINO MARVEL TRADING LIMITED

SKY LEE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
STAR LIGHT HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
STENDAY INT'L GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

STONY BROOK GROUP LIMITED

SUPERIOR MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT LIMITED
Shenzhen Great Display Co., Limited

Shi Chu (Hong Kong) Limited

Shun Wo Tat Limited
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1351273 Sure Electronics Co., Limited

1057632 T. SIX CONTRACTING CO. LIMITED

2116569 TAHELIFE LIMITED

2116718 TALENT ASSOCIATES CONSULTING LIMITED

2958269 TC TRADE CO., LIMITED

2957324 TENTAI (HK) CO., LIMITED

1773725 TON'S HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

1243707 TOP PEACE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

2957965 TSEUNG KWAN O INNOVATIVE DEVELOPMENT AND
SERVICES LIMITED -THE-

2259980 Thompson Labs Company Limited

2852972 Tianjin Senderui International Trading Company Limited

2961189 Trainers Town Company Limited

2259482 UK Bagueenby (HK) Hygienic Products Limited

2957339 VAULT BUCKS LIMITED

2848002 VIC HING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

2852632 VISA SOLUTIONS HK LIMITED

2553450 WANDERING INTERNATIONAL ECOLOGICAL TOURISM
GROUP LIMITED

2553321 WORLD KIND LIMITED

1937570 WORLD MEMORY MASTER TRAINING EDUCATION GROUP
CO., LIMITED

1464588 WORLD PLUS SERVICE (H.K) LIMITED

2259702 X NEWLINE LIMITED

2852868 YIK KITCHEN CATERING COMPANY LIMITED

1917130 YOI COLLECTIONS LIMITED

2956892 YONGIIA BRAND MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

2960950 YUEASE LIMITED

2722116 Yuezhong Media Co., Limited

2061329 ZUI MEI HUA JI BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

2961280 Zhong Qian Sheng Tong(Hong Kong) Co ., Limited

2957300

2958008

24 November 2023
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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